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0 3 km

START: 
MCLAREN VALE

Ziptrak® Sprints  
Snapper Point
Ziptrak® Sprint #1 56.1km
Ziptrak® Sprint #2 96.6km

S

efex King of the Mountain #2 & #3
Willunga Hill
efex KOM #2 123.0km
efex KOM #3 145.6km
Max. 11.0% / Avg. 7.4%

M1

efex King of the Mountain #1
Wickham Hill   21.5km
Max. 11.1% / Avg. 6.9%

M1

Willunga

The RangeFeed Zones
Willunga  
Feed Zone #1 78.7km
Feed Zone #2 119.1km

0 3.0km

FINISH: 
WILLUNGA HILL
145.7km

Port Willunga

Aldinga

F

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x2

x2

x2

x2 x3

x2

TOTAL
CLIMBING
EXCLUDING
RACE NEUTRAL

2038M
MAXIMUM
ELEVATION

415M

HOST COUNCILS

STAGE NAMING RIGHTS

0 3km

N
efex King of the Mountain

Ziptrak® Sprint

Race Neutral

Feed Zone

S

F

M

MEN’S STAGE 5
THINK! ROAD SAFETY

 MCLAREN VALE 11:10AM
 WILLUNGA HILL 2:53PM05

DATE 

SATURDAY 25 JAN 2025
DISTANCE

145.7KM


